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Stemmler Meats Pepperstix - Regular (LS)

Number of Servings: 3682.8 (36.29 g per serving)

Weight: 182927.12 g (Yield: 133639.14 g)

Nutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive
Serving Size I piece (36 g)
Paortion (36 g)

Amaunt % Dally Valug
Teneur ¥ valeur guaticlisnmne
Calaries | Calories 80
Fat ! Lipides 4.5 g 7%
Saturated f saturés 1,59 9%
+Trans{trans 0.1g
Cholestarol / Cholestérol 35 mg 12 %
Sodium § Sadium 280 mg 12 %
Potassium / Potassium 250 my 7%
Carbohydrate ! Glucides 19 1%
Fibre ! Fibres 0 g 1%
 Sugars / Sueres 19
Protein / Protéines 85
Witamin A/ Vitamine A 0%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C 2%
Calcium / Calcium 0%
Iran / Fer 5 %
Thiaming / Thiamine 15 %
Riboflavin £ Riboflavine 10 %
Miacin / Miacine 15 %
Vitamin BS / Vitamine BG 10 %
Witamin B12 / Vitamine B12 40 %
Fantothenate f Pantothenate 8%
Phosphorus / Phosphore 8%
Zing ! Zing 15 %
Selenium ! Sélénium 15 %
Chlaride ! Chiorure B %

Allergens

(MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY & MUSTARD)

(PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE SOJA ET DE MOUTARDE)

Nutrient Content Claims

Extra lean

Low saturated fatty acids
Source of potassium
High in vitamin B1
Source of vitamin B2
High in niacin

Source of vitamin B6
Rich in vitamin B12
Source of pantothenic acid
Source of phosphorous
Source of iron

High in zinc

High in selenium

Contains chloride

Ingredients

Ingredients : Pork, Beef, Spices, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Garlic, G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Ascorbic Acid,Sodium Erythorbate,
Dextrose, Nitrate, Real Maple Smoke (MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY AND MUSTARD).

Ingrédients: Porc, Boeuf, Epices, Sel, Chlorure de Potassium, Ail, G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone), acide ascorbique, érythorbate de
sodium, dextrose, nitrate, fumée réelle d'érable (PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE SOJA ET DE MOUTARDE).

(Gluten, Lactose & MSG FREE)
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Stemmler Meats Pepperstix - Hot (LS)

Number of Servings: 3748.64 (36.29 g per serving)

Weight: 185353.84 g (Yield: 136028.45 g)

Nutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive
Serving Size I piece (36 g)
Paodtion (36 g)

+Trans {trans 0.1 g

Amaunt % Dally Valug

TeneEur Yo valeur guatidianme

Calaries | Calories S0

Fat ! Lipides 4.5 g 7%
Saturated  saturés 1,59 9%

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg 1

2%

Sodium § Sadium 280 mg 12 %
Potassium / Potassium 250 my 7%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 19 1%
Fibre ! Fibres 0 g 1%
Sugars / Sucres 1 g
Protein ! Protéines 9 g
Witarmin A S Vitamine A 0%
Witamin C / Vitamine C 2%
Calcium / Calcium 0%
Iran / Fer 8%
Thiamine f Thiamine 159 %
Riboflavin f Riboflavine 10 %
Migcin [/ Miacine 15 %
Vitamin BS [ Vitamine BG 10 %
Witamin B12 / Vitamine B12 A0 %
Fantathenate f Pantothenate 8%
Phasphaorus / Phosphore 8%
Zing { Zing 15 %
Selenium ! Salenium 15 %

Extra lean

Low saturated fatty acids
Source of potassium
High in vitamin B1
Source of vitamin B2
High in niacin

Source of vitamin B6
High in vitamin B12
Source of pantothenic acid
Source of phosphorous
Source of iron

High in zinc

High in selenium

Ingredients

Allergens

(MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY & MUSTARD)

(PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE SOJA ET DE MOUTARDE)

Nutrient Content Claims

Ingredients : Pork, Beef, Spices, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Garlic, Chili Peppers, Cayenne, G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Ascorbic
Acid,Sodium Erythorbate, Dextrose, Nitrate, Real Maple Smoke (MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY AND MUSTARD).

Ingrédients : Porc, Boeuf, Epices, Sel, Chlorure de potassium, I'Ail, Poivres de Chili, Cayenne, G. D. L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone),
Ascorbique Acide, Erythorbate de Sodium, Dextrose, Nitrate, Vraie Fumée d'Erablee (PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE SOJA ET DE

MOUTARDE).

(Gluten, Lactose & MSG FREE)
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Stemmler Meats Pepperstix - Teriyaki (LS)

Number of Servings: 4009.5 (36.29 g per serving)
Weight: 197986.39 g (Yield: 145494.16 g)

Nutrition Facts Panel Allergens
MNutrition Facts Contains Soy, Sulfites - May also contain Traces of Corn & Mustard
Valeur nutritive
Serving Size 2 Pieces (35 g)

Partion (36 g) Contient du soja, des sulfites - Peut ggalement cantenin des traces de mais et de

Amaunt % Dally Valug moutarde

TeneEur Yo valeur guatidianme Extra lean

Ealthlsalitatonles il Low saturated fatty acids

Fat ! Lipides 3.5 9 5% )
Saturated / saturds 19 6 % S?urc.e OT pot.assmm
+ Trans ftrans 0.1 g High in vitamin B1

Chaolesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg Source of vitamin B2

Sodium § Sadium 300 mg 13 % High in niacin

Potassium / Potassium 270 mg 8% Source of vitamin B6

Carbohydrate ! Glucides 2 g 1% Rich in vitamin B12
Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0% Source of pantothenic acid
Sugars / Sucres 2 g Source of phosphorous

Protein / Protéines 99 Source of iron

Witarmin A Vitamine A 0% High in zinc

Witarmin C / Vitamine C 0% High in selenium

Calcium / Calzium 0%

Iran / Fer 5 %

Thiamine { Thiamine 15 %

Riboflavin f Riboflavine 10 %

Migcin [/ Miacine 15 %

Vitamin B / Vitamine BG 10 %

Witamin B12 / Vitamine B12 40 %

Faniathenale / Pantothenate B %

Phasphaorus / Phosphore 8%

Zing ! Zing 15 %

Selenium ! Salenium 15 %

Ingredients
Ingredients: Beef, Pork, Teriyaki Sauce (Soy Sauce (Water, Hydrolysed Soy Protein, Sugar, Salt, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate),
Rice Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Clover Honey, Fresh Ginger, Fresh Garlic, Lemon Juice), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Spices, GDL
(Glucona-Delta- Lactone), Potassium Chloride, Nitrate, Real Smoke (Contains Soy, Sulfites - May also contain Traces of Corn &
Mustard)

Ingrédients : Boeuf, porc, Sauce Teriyaki (Sauce de soja (eau, protéine de soja hydrolysée, sucre, sel, Caramel couleur, Benzoate de
Sodium), riz vinaigre, cassonade, miel de trefle, ail frais, gingembre frais, jus de citron), modifiées, amidon de mais modifié, sel,
épices, GDL (Glucona-Delta-Lactone), chlorure de Potassium, Nitrate, véritable fumée (Contient du soja, des sulfites - Peut
également contenir des traces de mais et de moutarde)

Notes
(Gluten, Lactose & MSG FREE)
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Stemmler Meats Pepperstix - Honey Garlic (LS)

Number of Servings: 4285.51 (36.29 g per serving)

Weight: 201887.28 g (Yield: 155509.87 g)

Nutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive
Serving Size 2 Pieces (35 g)
Paodtion (36 g)

Amaunt % Dally Valug

TeneEur Yo valeur guatidisnme

Calaries | Calories 80

Fat /! Lipides 3 g 5%
Saturated f saturés 1 g 8%

+Trans {trans 0.1 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 30 mg

Sodium § Sadium 180 mg 8%
Potassium / Potassium 260 my 7%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 4 g 1%

Fibre ! Fibres 0 g 0%

Sugars / Sucres 3 g
Protein ! Protéines 8 g

Witarmin A Vitamine A 0%
Witamin C / Vitamine C 0%
Calcium / Calcium 0%
Iran / Fer 5%
Thiamine f Thiamine 159 %
Riboflavin f Riboflavine 10 %
Migcin [/ Miacine 15 %
Vitamin BS [ Vitamine BG 10 %
Witamin B12 / Vitamine B12 35 %
Fantathenate / Pantothenate 8%
Phasphorus / Phosphore 8%
Zing { Zing 15 %
Selenium ! Salenium 15 %

Allergens

(MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY & MUSTARD)

(PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE S%é{eﬁfe&?&mlﬂ?ﬂms

Extra lean

Low saturated fatty acids
Source of potassium
High in vitamin B1
Source of vitamin B2
High in niacin

Source of vitamin B6
Rich in vitamin B12
Source of pantothenic acid
Source of phosphorous
Source of iron

High in zinc

High in selenium

Ingredients

Pork, Beef, Honey, Garlic, Water, Brown Sugar, Smoked Meat Flavour, Potassium Chloride, Salt, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion,
G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Nitrate, Starter Culture, Real Smoke (MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY & MUSTARD)

Ingrédients : Porc, Boeuf, Miel, Ail, Eau, Sucre brun, Smoked Meat arébme, Chlorure de Potassium, Sel, Dextrose, Extrait de levure,
Oignon, G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Nitrate, Culture Starter, Véritable fumée (PEUT CONTENIR DES TRACES DE SOJA ET DE

MOUTARDE)

(Gluten, Lactose & MSG FREE)

12/9/2017 12:33:57PM
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Stemmler Meats Pepperstix - Turkey (LS)

Number of Servings: 648.27 (27.22 g per serving)
Weight: 24110.43 g (Yield: 17642.9 g)

Nutrition Facts Panel Allergens
MNutrition Facts (Gluten, Lactose, MSG, Soy, Corn, Mustard FREE)

Valeur nutritive
Serving Size 2 piece (27 g)
Podtion 2 pidce (27 g)

Nutrient Content Claims

Amaunt % Dally Valus
Tereur ¥ valeur guoticisnime
- Extra lean

Calaries | Calories 80 .
Fat/ Lipides 350 5% Low saturated fatty acids

Saturated -’s-aturéﬁ 1g Source of potassium

+ Trans / trans 0 g 5% Source of niacin
Cholesterol | Chalestérol 30mg 10 % Source of vitamin B
Sodium / Sodium 230 mg 10 % High in vitamin B12
Potassium ! Potassium 170 mg 5% Source of pantothenic acid

Carbohydrate | Glucides 1 g 1% Source of phosphorous

Fibre: / Fibres 0 g 0% Source of zinc
Sugars / Sucres 0 g

High in selenium

E iE S f chlorid
Protein ! Protéines 7 o ource ot chioride

Witamin &/ Witaming A 0%
Witarmin C £ Vitamine G 0%
Calcium / Calgium 0%
Iran / Fer 4%
Niacin { Nizcine 10 %
Witamin BS / Vitamine BG 5%
Witamin B12 / Vitamine B12 15 9%
Pantathenate f Pantothenate 5%
Phasphaorus / Phosphare 5%
Zinc/ Zinc 5%
Selenium / Sélénium 15 %
Chloride ¢ Chiorure 5%

Ingredients
Ingredients : Turkey - Dark Meat, Chicken - Dark Meat, Spices, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Garlic, G.D.L. (Glucono-Delta-Lactone),
Ascorbic Acid,Sodium Erythorbate, Dextrose, Nitrate, Real Maple Smoke

Ingrédients : Dinde - la viande brune, Poulet - viande foncée, épices, sel, chlorure de potassium, I'ail, G.D.L.
(Glucono-Delta-lactone), I'acide ascorbique,Sodium, dextrose, nitrate érythorbate, fumée d'érable véritable
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Stemmler Meats Deli - Summer Saus Beef & Pork (LS)

Number of Servings: 840.81 (58 g per serving)

Weight: 48767.18 g

Nutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive

Serving Size 3 Slices (58 g)

Partion (58 q)

Amount % Daily Value

Teneur % valeur quotidienne

Calories / Calories 90

Fat f Lipides 5 g 8%
Saturated / saturés 2 g 1%
+ Trans /trans 0.1 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg

Sodium f Sodium 480 mg 20 %

Potassium / Potassium 480 mg 13 %

Carbohydrate / Glucides 2 g 1%
Fibre [ Fibres O g 0%
Sugars / Sucres 2 g

Protein f Protéines 11g

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0%

Vitarin C / Vitamine C 0%

Calcium ! Calcium 0%

Iron / Fer 8 %

Thiamine / Thiamine 10 %

Riboflavin / Riboflavine 6%

Niacin / Niacine 20 %

Vitamin BS / Vitamine BE 10 %

Vitamin B12 / Vitamine B12 45 %

Pantothenate / Pantothénate 6%

Phosphaorus / Phosphaore 10 %

Zinc ! Zing 25 %

Selenium / Sélénium 20 %

Chiloride / Chlorure 8 %

Nutrient Content Claims

Extra lean

Free of saturated fatty acids
Free of trans fatty acids
Source of potassium
Source of vitamin B1
Source of vitamin B2

High in niacin

Source of vitamin B6

Very high in vitamin B12
Source of pantothenic acid
Source of phosphorous
Source of iron

High in zinc

High in selenium

Source of chloride

Ingredients

Ingredients: Lean Beef, Pork, Sugar, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Seasonings, Garlic, G.D.L.
(Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Sodium Erythorbate, Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite, Maple Smoke.

Ingrédients : Pencher Boeuf, Porc, Sucre, Sel, Chlorure de potassium, Assaisonnements, I'Ail, G. D. L.
(Glucono-Delta-Lactone), Erythorbate de Sodium, Culture de Démarreur, Nitrite de Sodium, Fumée d'Erable.
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